Publicat pe (http://bnm.md)

Statistica

28.06.2019

Comunicate

Press room

Extinde Ascunde

External debt at the end of quarter I 2019 (preliminary data)

External debt at the end of quarter 12019 (preliminary data)

The gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova totaled US$ 7 234,15 million at the end of Q 12019, down by 0,9% as

compared to the end of 2018.

Gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova, at period-end (US$ million).

General government

Short-term

Long-term

Central bank

Long-term

Deposit-taking
corporations except

central bank

Short-term

Long-term

Other sectors

Short-term

Long-term

Other financial

corporations

12017

549,88

0,48

549,40

272,04

272,04

353,26

220,32

132,94

391,98

1
098,53

293,45

119,64

112017

622,26

0,44

621,82

282,18

282,18

373,84

233,49

140,35

500,93

1
171,98

328,95

124,19

12017

685,06

0,45

684,61

262,82

262,82

376,36

230,68

145,68

658,16

1
304,78

353,38

129,95

V2017

722,26

0,59

721,67

264,29

264,29

424,82

257,87

166,95

716,27

356,66

359,61

130,81

12018

729,45

0,91

728,54

249,24

249,24

521,95

369,16

152,79

844,64

446,80

397,84

147,57

112018

689,35

0,36

688,99

250,39

250,39

442,08

293,64

148,44

876,45

476,79

399,66

150,86

1112018

703,58

0,24

703,34

231,05

231,05

407,36

262,58

144,78

012,75

561,62

451,13

153,12

V2018

706,36

0,24

706,12

217,80

217,80

385,90

228,73

157,17

079,42

622,99

456,43

161,49

12019

656,51

0,24

656,27

200,97

200,97

316,91

167,58

149,33

141,57

680,63

460,94

175,10


http://bnm.md/
http://bnm.md/files/DE_2019_q1-eng.pdf

Short-term

Long-term

Nonfinancial

corporations

Short-term

Long-term

Households and

NPISHs*

Short-term

Long-term

Direct investment:

intercompany lending

Short-term

Long-term

TOTAL

147,51

34,29

0,29

34,00

735,89

121,52

614,37

303,05

5,86

118,33

343,13

165,82

177,32

33,61

0,30

33,30

769,26

127,77

641,49

548,47

5,20

124,75

493,51

299,15

194,37

34,70

0,43

34,26

794,08

141,70

652,38

776,48

* NPISHs - nonprofit institutions serving households

Time series in the Interactive database:

External debt ¢z

Vezi si

Tag-uri
statistics 3
external debt (4

public external debt 15
loans

Sursa URL:

4,92

125,89

550,96

351,37

199,59

34,50

0,37

34,13

836,65

149,49

687,16

964,29

4,95

142,62

662,21

441,53

220,68

34,86

0,32

34,54

875,25

161,14

714,11

220,53

572

145,14

690,55

470,78

219,77

35,04

0,29

34,75

868,40

163,94

704,46

126,67

5,85

147,27

824,54

555,59

268,95

35,09

0,18

34,91

877,20

173,95

703,25

231,94

6,68

154,81

883,14

616,14

267,00

34,79

0,17

34,62

912,54

180,61

731,93

302,02

6,82

168,28

931,09

673,56

257,53

35,38

0,25

35,13

918,19

188,16

730,03

234,15


http://bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?&lang=en
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=statistics
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external%20debt
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=public%20external%20debt
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=loans

http://bnm.md/ro/node/59099

Legaturi conexe:

1] http://bnm.md/files/DE_2019_gl-eng.pdf [2] http://bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?&amp;lang=en [3]
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=statistics [4] http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external debt [5]
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=public external debt [6] http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=loans


http://bnm.md/ro/node/59099
http://bnm.md/files/DE_2019_q1-eng.pdf
http://bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?&lang=en
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=statistics
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=public
http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=loans

