

28.06.2019

## External debt at the end of quarter I 2019 (preliminary data)

External debt at the end of quarter I 2019 (preliminary data) <sup>(1)</sup>

The gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova totaled US\$ 7 234,15 million at the end of Q I 2019, down by 0,9% as compared to the end of 2018.

Gross external debt of the Republic of Moldova, at period-end (US\$ million).

	I 2017	II 2017	III 2017	IV 2017	I 2018	II 2018	III 2018	IV 2018	I 2019
General government	1 549,88	1 622,26	1 685,06	1 722,26	1 729,45	1 689,35	1 703,58	1 706,36	1 656,51
Short-term	0,48	0,44	0,45	0,59	0,91	0,36	0,24	0,24	0,24
Long-term	1 549,40	1 621,82	1 684,61	1 721,67	1 728,54	1 688,99	1 703,34	1 706,12	1 656,27
Central bank	272,04	282,18	262,82	264,29	249,24	250,39	231,05	217,80	200,97
Long-term	272,04	282,18	262,82	264,29	249,24	250,39	231,05	217,80	200,97
Deposit-taking corporations except central bank	353,26	373,84	376,36	424,82	521,95	442,08	407,36	385,90	316,91
Short-term	220,32	233,49	230,68	257,87	369,16	293,64	262,58	228,73	167,58
Long-term	132,94	140,35	145,68	166,95	152,79	148,44	144,78	157,17	149,33
Other sectors	2 391,98	2 500,93	2 658,16	2 716,27	2 844,64	2 876,45	3 012,75	3 079,42	3 141,57
Short-term	1 098,53	1 171,98	1 304,78	1 356,66	1 446,80	1 476,79	1 561,62	1 622,99	1 680,63
Long-term	1 293,45	1 328,95	1 353,38	1 359,61	1 397,84	1 399,66	1 451,13	1 456,43	1 460,94
Other financial corporations	119,64	124,19	129,95	130,81	147,57	150,86	153,12	161,49	175,10

Short-term	7,70	5,86	5,20	4,92	4,95	5,72	5,85	6,68	6,82
Long-term	111,94	118,33	124,75	125,89	142,62	145,14	147,27	154,81	168,28
Nonfinancial corporations	2 238,05	2 343,13	2 493,51	2 550,96	2 662,21	2 690,55	2 824,54	2 883,14	2 931,09
Short-term	1 090,54	1 165,82	1 299,15	1 351,37	1 441,53	1 470,78	1 555,59	1 616,14	1 673,56
Long-term	1 147,51	1 177,32	1 194,37	1 199,59	1 220,68	1 219,77	1 268,95	1 267,00	1 257,53
Households and NPISHs*	34,29	33,61	34,70	34,50	34,86	35,04	35,09	34,79	35,38
Short-term	0,29	0,30	0,43	0,37	0,32	0,29	0,18	0,17	0,25
Long-term	34,00	33,30	34,26	34,13	34,54	34,75	34,91	34,62	35,13
Direct investment: intercompany lending	1 735,89	1 769,26	1 794,08	1 836,65	1 875,25	1 868,40	1 877,20	1 912,54	1 918,19
Short-term	121,52	127,77	141,70	149,49	161,14	163,94	173,95	180,61	188,16
Long-term	1 614,37	1 641,49	1 652,38	1 687,16	1 714,11	1 704,46	1 703,25	1 731,93	1 730,03
TOTAL	6 303,05	6 548,47	6 776,48	6 964,29	7 220,53	7 126,67	7 231,94	7 302,02	7 234,15

\* NPISHs - nonprofit institutions serving households

Time series in the Interactive database:

[External debt](#) <sup>[2]</sup>

Vezi și

[Tag-uri statistics](#) <sup>[3]</sup>

[external debt](#) <sup>[4]</sup>

[public external debt](#) <sup>[5]</sup>

[loans](#) <sup>[6]</sup>

Sursa URL:

<http://bnm.md/ro/node/59099>

Legături conexe:

[1] [http://bnm.md/files/DE\\_2019\\_q1-eng.pdf](http://bnm.md/files/DE_2019_q1-eng.pdf) [2] <http://bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP18.xhtml?&lang=en> [3] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=statistics](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=statistics) [4] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=external debt](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external%20debt) [5] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=public external debt](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=public%20external%20debt) [6] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=loans](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=loans)